
Order Bib Name CC

1 108 BROOKS Justine QC

2 109 WIJEYSUNDERA Amali ON

3 110 RICHARDS Charlotte ON

4 111 ADAMS Grace NL

5 112 DUPLICATE - PILOTTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

6 113 REDLICH Alice ON

7 114 SIOKALO Ayva NB

8 115 GATOTOS Sarah ON

9 116 DUGUAY Noémie QC

10 117 KAM Grace ON

11 118 DANCETTE Livia QC

12 119 VOHLE Ella ON

13 120 GULKA Paige ON

14 121 DESLAURIERS Florence QC

15 122 ROGERS Neelya ON

16 123 LEMIEUX Juliette QC

17 124 COX Ava NS

18 125 BERGER Magalie QC

19 126 ROY Coralie QC

20 127 STIRLING Kate ON

21 128 BERGER Jeanne QC

22 129 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

23 130 SMIDERLE Gwendolyn QC

24 131 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

25 132 CARLSON Molly QC

26 133 NIXON Georgia ON

27 134 CONNOR Emily NB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 15:30 

Youth Eastern Regionals 23/24
20 April 2024 - 21 April 2024

Youth A Female Boulder Qualification
COURSE A Startlist



Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 14:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 121 DESLAURIERS Florence QC

2 122 ROGERS Neelya ON

3 123 LEMIEUX Juliette QC

4 124 COX Ava NS

5 125 BERGER Magalie QC

6 126 ROY Coralie QC

7 127 STIRLING Kate ON

8 128 BERGER Jeanne QC

9 129 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

10 130 SMIDERLE Gwendolyn QC

11 131 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

12 132 CARLSON Molly QC

13 133 NIXON Georgia ON

14 134 CONNOR Emily NB

15 108 BROOKS Justine QC

16 109 WIJEYSUNDERA Amali ON

17 110 RICHARDS Charlotte ON

18 111 ADAMS Grace NL

19 112 DUPLICATE - PILOTTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

20 113 REDLICH Alice ON

21 114 SIOKALO Ayva NB

22 115 GATOTOS Sarah ON

23 116 DUGUAY Noémie QC

24 117 KAM Grace ON

25 118 DANCETTE Livia QC

26 119 VOHLE Ella ON

27 120 GULKA Paige ON

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 15:30 
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 14:30

Result Service provided by 


